
CBRC

Sudden Death

3/2/2024

4D AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.114 $405.40)

2 Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 15.118 $340.51)

3 Kathleen Shelton-Allen Captains Holding Aces 15.136 $259.43)

3 Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can 15.136 $259.43)

5 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.14 $162.15)

6 Makiyah Stevens Pealer 15.176 $113.50)

7 Aysha Martin Ima Tom A Hawk 15.223 $81.07)

Cailyn Wilber Dancein Ta Fame 15.238

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.247

Arley Hughes Wildwood Lane 15.25

Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier 15.253

Amy Smith Dudda Laduh "Dudley" 15.274

Samantha Bishop Dualin Luey 15.298

Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.33

Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 15.359

David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.397

Ricky Vita Sleety 15.533

Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 15.559

Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 15.562

Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 15.586

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.609

Bailey Lewis Spice 15.612

Division II

1 Emery Raxter Doc Bar King Leo "Nico" 15.623 $364.87)

2 Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 15.649 $306.46)

3 Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove 15.718 $262.68)

4 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.742 $204.30)

5 Amanda Parker-Burns Judge My Honor 15.759 $145.93)

6 Halle Johnson Mach Won 15.767 $102.15)

7 Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.816 $72.96)

Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.83

Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.834

Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.855

Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin "Vegas" 15.86

Rayna Johnson Pendleton On The Rox 15.874

Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 15.883

Rylee Jaggers Amigo 15.901

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.905

Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" 15.92

Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats 15.941

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.957

Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 15.973

Lexi Burgess Just A Little Sting 15.982

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 15.993

Brianna Price True Corona 16.008

Brianna Walker Tivios Sweet Seduction 16.078

Division III

1 Ally Townsend Captains French Guy 16.201 $310.81)

2 Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 16.213 $261.06)

3 Kym VanBergen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.22 $198.90)



3 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.22 $198.90)

5 Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 16.242 $124.31)

6 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 16.245 $87.02)

7 Tenley Abbott Norfleet Snipper Too 16.249 $62.15)

Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 16.25

Sara Hart Tommy 16.251

Riley Barrett DatsAKipaFrenchman 16.254

Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money 16.273

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds 16.295

Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 16.296

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.364

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.38

Molly Stinson Lainey Boon 16.389

Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 16.394

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 16.395

Aysha Martin Fling The French 16.403

Maria Esparza Pistolita 16.418

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 16.436

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 16.438

Stephanie Searls Pistol 16.44

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 16.506

Stetson Grant Harley 16.523

Ashley Hill Boons French Lady 16.582

Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 16.594

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.603

Division IV

1 Dani Velasco Hunter 16.633 $270.30)

2 Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior 16.65 $227.00)

3 Jordynn Herrington CR Tonka Tuff 16.662 $194.58)

4 Kimber Joachim Peach 16.667 $151.33)

5 Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 16.684 $108.09)

6 Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 16.768 $75.66)

7 Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You 16.783 $54.04)

Hope Walpole FamousHabits DieHard 16.867

Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 16.886

Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 17.006

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 17.019

Lila Simpson Pine City Bay 17.051

Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 17.073

Mandy Entze Biankin On Time 17.084

Brittany Ross Marie Etta 17.144

Dominique Moss One Last Bold Kiss 17.207

Violet Nunes Honey 17.234

Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 17.308

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" 17.319

Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost 17.6

Zahara Clayton BKT Royal Storm 17.976

Alexsis Williams Bailey 19.471

Arley Hughes Awesomes Rockstar no time

Ricky Vita KT Red Hot Chrome no time

Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" no time

Dani Velasco Stella no time

Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic no time

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time

Lexi Burgess Lotta Drama no time

Briar Abbott Firewater Honey Chex no time



Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks no time

Paisley Withrow Stella no time

Joie Smith Ima Boy Gator no time

Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 no time

Lyndi Wolfenbarger Shining Justin Time no time

Megan Townsend For Some Jess no time

Megan Townsend Renumeration no time

Aysha Martin First Flying Vike no time

Lacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands no time

Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea no time

Wylie Sturm Starz Decoy no time

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five no time

Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem no time

Lindsey Moughler Lil Frosty Royal no time

Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit no time

Taylor Herinckx Raisen Biankus no time

Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD "Millie" no time

Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat no time

Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday no time

Joslyn Lewis SLR Dun Hid My Brass no time

Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy no time

Shelby Lewis Britches no time

Raley Polich TLS Norma Jean Riley no time

Hope Walpole FrenchShiningTaFame no time

Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry no time

Kaley Crawford CinchYaWazUp no time

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time

Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby no time

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene no time

Skylar Jersey Kermit no time

4D PM 

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 14.995 $298.50)

2 Makiyah Stevens Pealer 15.022 $254.26)

3 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.14 $198.99)

4 Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 15.141 $154.77)

5 Taylor Herinckx Raisen Biankus 15.183 $110.55)

6 Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 15.185 $88.43)

Cailyn Wilber Dancein Ta Fame 15.244

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.264

Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 15.35

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 15.354

Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.458

Ally Townsend Captains French Guy 15.458

Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 15.477

Division II

1 Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 15.56 $268.66)

2 Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove 15.615 $228.83)

3 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.653 $179.09)

4 Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 15.668 $139.29)

5 Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin "Vegas" 15.681 $99.49)

6 Lexi Burgess Just A Little Sting 15.683 $79.59)

Maria Esparza Pistolita 15.687

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.743



Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 15.756

Raley Polich TLS Norma Jean Riley 15.787

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.806

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.845

Molly Stinson Lainey Boon 15.925

Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 15.933

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.939

Sara Hart Tommy 15.942

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 15.958

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds 15.979

Division III

1 Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 16.011 $228.87)

2 Olivia Leonhart Eddie 16.066 $194.93)

3 Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 16.072 $152.55)

4 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 16.108 $118.65)

5 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 16.121 $84.75)

6 Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 16.142 $67.80)

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.151

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 16.153

Amanda Parker-Burns Judge My Honor 16.186

Paisley Withrow Stella 16.216

Stetson Grant Harley 16.242

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.321

Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy 16.333

Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 16.346

Jordynn Herrington CR Tonka Tuff 16.365

Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 16.401

Riley Barrett DatsAKipaFrenchman 16.447

Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.484

Division IV

1 Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 16.496 $199.00)

2 Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 16.561 $169.51)

3 Halle Johnson Mach Won 16.644 $132.66)

4 Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior 16.646 $103.18)

5 Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 16.7 $73.70)

6 Dani Velasco Hunter 16.729 $58.95)

Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD "Millie" 16.753

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" 16.796

Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You 16.859

Mandy Entze Biankin On Time 17.05

Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 17.21

Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 17.353

Zahara Clayton BKT Royal Storm 17.913

Alexsis Williams Bailey 20.204

Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 20.347

Brittany Ross Marie Etta 20.639

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 38.076

Dani Velasco Stella no time

Rylee Jaggers Amigo no time

Lexi Burgess Lotta Drama no time

David Trachsel Down Right Bully no time

Brianna Walker Tivios Sweet Seduction no time

Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost no time

Emery Raxter Doc Bar King Leo "Nico" no time

Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop no time

Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money no time



Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier no time

Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces no time

Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can no time

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas no time

Kaley Crawford CinchYaWazUp no time

Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat no time

Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses no time

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time

Stephanie Searls Pistol no time

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" no time

Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats no time

Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan no time

Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem no time

Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money no time

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace no time

4D Average

Name Horse's Name Total Time 4D AM Race

Division I

Makiyah Stevens Pealer 30.198 15.176

Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 30.325 15.33

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 30.378 15.114

Cailyn Wilber Dancein Ta Fame 30.482 15.238

Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 30.544 15.359

Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 30.79 15.649

Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 30.882 15.742

Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 31.036 15.559

Division II

Kym VanBergen Hay First French 31.292 15.834

Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove 31.333 15.718

Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin "Vegas" 31.541 15.86

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 31.559 15.816

Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 31.641 15.973

Ally Townsend Captains French Guy 31.659 16.201

Lexi Burgess Just A Little Sting 31.665 15.982

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 31.75 15.905

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 31.763 15.957

Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 31.802 16.242

Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 31.816 15.883

Olivia Leonhart Eddie 31.896 15.83

Amanda Parker-Burns Judge My Honor 31.945 15.759

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 31.951 15.993

Maria Esparza Pistolita 32.105 16.418

Sara Hart Tommy 32.193 16.251

Division III

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 32.256 16.603

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds 32.274 16.295

Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 32.307 16.296

Molly Stinson Lainey Boon 32.314 16.389

Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 32.339 15.855

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 32.371 16.22

Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 32.392 16.25

Halle Johnson Mach Won 32.411 15.767

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 32.445 16.506

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 32.546 16.438



Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 32.557 16.436

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 32.701 16.38

Riley Barrett DatsAKipaFrenchman 32.701 16.254

Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 32.74 16.394

Stetson Grant Harley 32.765 16.523

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 32.921 16.768

Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 32.995 16.594

Jordynn Herrington CR Tonka Tuff 33.027 16.662

Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 33.145 17.073

Division IV

Alexa Wacker- Star Warrior 33.296 16.65

Dani Velasco Hunter 33.362 16.633

Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 33.382 16.886

Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You 33.642 16.783

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 33.719 17.019

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" 34.115 17.319

Mandy Entze Biankin On Time 34.134 17.084

Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 34.359 17.006

Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 34.518 17.308

Zahara Clayton BKT Royal Storm 35.889 17.976

Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 37.031 16.684

Brittany Ross Marie Etta 37.783 17.144

Alexsis Williams Bailey 39.675 19.471

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 54.44 16.364

Youth AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.114 $96.61)

2 Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 15.118 $84.52)

3 Makiyah Stevens Pealer 15.176 $60.37)

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.247

Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 15.359

Division II

1 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.742 $86.95)

2 Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.816 $76.07)

3 Rylee Jaggers Amigo 15.901 $54.33)

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.957

Division III

1 Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 16.213 $74.07)

2 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.22 $64.80)

3 Tenley Abbott Norfleet Snipper Too 16.249 $46.28)

Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 16.25

Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money 16.273

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds 16.295

Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 16.296

Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 16.394

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 16.395

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 16.436

Paisley Withrow Stella 16.437

Stetson Grant Harley 16.523

Division IV

1 Dani Velasco Hunter 16.633 $64.41)

2 Jordynn Herrington CR Tonka Tuff 16.662 $56.34)

3 Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You 16.783 $40.25)

Sunnie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 16.825



Brynn Wasmund Rocket 17.01

Lila Simpson Pine City Bay 17.051

Olivia Oslund Millie 17.225

Zahara Clayton BKT Royal Storm 17.976

Macy Loucks Sippin On Whiskey 18.72

Alexsis Williams Bailey 19.471

Dani Velasco Stella no time

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five no time

Emery Raxter Fly N First Class no time

Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" no time

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene no time

Piper Coy David no time

Raley Polich TLS Norma Jean Riley no time

Joie Smith Ima Boy Gator no time

Taylor Herinckx Raisen Biankus no time

Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD "Millie" no time

Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks no time

Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat no time

Wylie Sturm Starz Decoy no time

Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 no time

Lyndi Wolfenbarger Shining Justin Time no time

Youth PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Makiyah Stevens Pealer 15.022 $84.00)

2 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.14 $73.50)

3 Taylor Herinckx Raisen Biankus 15.183 $52.50)

Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 15.185

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.264

Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 15.35

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 15.354

Division II

1 Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.743 $75.60)

2 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 15.756 $66.15)

3 Raley Polich TLS Norma Jean Riley 15.787 $47.25)

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.806

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds 15.979

Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 16.011

Division III

1 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 16.121 $64.41)

2 Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 16.142 $56.34)

3 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.151 $40.25)

Stetson Grant Harley 16.242

Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 16.346

Jordynn Herrington CR Tonka Tuff 16.365

Paisley Withrow Stella 16.437

Division IV

1 Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 16.561 $56.00)

2 Lila Simpson Pine City Bay 16.684 $49.00)

3 Dani Velasco Hunter 16.729 $35.00)

Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD "Millie" 16.753

Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You 16.859

Brynn Wasmund Rocket 16.93

Paisley Withrow Very Fletching Ruby 17.236

Zahara Clayton BKT Royal Storm 17.913



Macy Loucks Sippin On Whiskey 18.447

Alexsis Williams Bailey 20.204

Dani Velasco Stella no time

Emery Raxter Fly N First Class no time

Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop no time

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas no time

Rylee Jaggers Amigo no time

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace no time

Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat no time

Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces no time

Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money no time

Olivia Oslund Millie no time

Youth Average

Youth AM 

Name Horse's Name Total Time Race

Division I

Makiyah Stevens Pealer 30.198 15.176

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 30.378 15.114

Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 30.544 15.359

Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 30.882 15.742

Division II

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 31.559 15.816

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 31.763 15.957

Division III

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds 32.274 16.295

Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 32.307 16.296

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 32.371 16.22

Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 32.392 16.25

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 32.557 16.436

Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 32.74 16.394

Stetson Grant Harley 32.765 16.523

Paisley Withrow Stella 32.874 16.437

Jordynn Herrington CR Tonka Tuff 33.027 16.662

Division IV

Dani Velasco Hunter 33.362 16.633

Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You 33.642 16.783

Lila Simpson Pine City Bay 33.735 17.051

Brynn Wasmund Rocket 33.94 17.01

Zahara Clayton BKT Royal Storm 35.889 17.976

Macy Loucks Sippin On Whiskey 37.167 18.72

Alexsis Williams Bailey 39.675 19.471

Senior AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can 15.136 $56.71)

2 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.33 $37.79)

David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.397

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.609

Division II

1 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.834 $51.03)

2 Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 15.883 $34.02)

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.905

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 15.993

Division III



1 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 16.438 $43.48)

2 Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 16.594 $28.97)

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.603

Division IV

1 Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 16.886 $37.80)

2 Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 17.006 $25.20)

Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 17.308

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" 17.319

Clarissa Strader CR Hez All That Jaz 20.496

Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit no time

Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic no time

Senior PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 14.995 $84.00)

Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.458

Division II

1 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.653 $75.60)

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.845

Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 15.933

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 15.958

Division III

1 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 16.108 $64.40)

Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 16.401

Division IV

1 Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 16.496 $56.00)

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" 16.796

Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 17.21

Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 17.353

Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can no time

David Trachsel Down Right Bully no time

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" no time

Clarissa Strader CR Hez All That Jaz no time

Senior Average

Senior AM 

Name Horse's Name Total Time Race

Division I

Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 30.325 15.33

Kym VanBergen Hay First French 31.292 15.834

Division II

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 31.75 15.905

Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 31.816 15.883

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 31.951 15.993

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 32.256 16.603

Division III

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 32.546 16.438

Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 32.995 16.594

Division IV

Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 33.382 16.886

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" 34.115 17.319

Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 34.359 17.006

Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 34.518 17.308

Novice 



Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.957 $71.41)

Sara Hart Tommy 16.251

Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 16.296

Division III

1 Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 17.006 $56.78)

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 17.019

Dominique Moss One Last Bold Kiss 17.207

Madison Carlson OX BowFullOfDiamonds 17.411

Paisley Withrow Very Fletching Ruby 17.423

Division IV

1 Zahara Clayton BKT Royal Storm 17.976 $46.81)

Hadley Lewis Buenos Top Gun 18.352

Sharon Woods Jack no time

Futurity 2D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Briar Abbott Firewater Honey Chex 21.171 $17.50)

Derby 1D

No entries

Inbetweeners

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 15.649 $46.57)

Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.83

Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin "Vegas" 15.86

Division II

1 Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 16.242 $41.64)

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.38

Stephanie Searls Pistol 16.44

Division III

1 Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior 16.65 $34.29)

BIF AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 16.594 $56.00)

Division IV

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene no time

BIF PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 15.354 $32.60)

Division III

1 Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 16.401 $23.40)

OBRA Open AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.14 $42.00)

2 Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 15.649 $28.00)

3 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.834



4 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.364

OBRA Open PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.458 $52.50)

2 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 38.076

Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money no time

OBRA 3500 AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier 15.253 $42.00)

2 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.855 $28.00)

Paisley Withrow Stella no time

Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy no time

OBRA 3500 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Paisley Withrow Stella 16.216 $42.00)

2 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy 16.333 $28.00)

3 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.484

Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier no time

OBRA 1000 AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 16.245 $42.00)

2 Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 16.25 $36.75)

3 Ashley Hill Boons French Lady 16.582 $26.25)

4 Kimber Joachim Peach 16.667

5 Brittany Ross Marie Etta 17.144

Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry no time

OBRA 1000 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 16.142 $52.50)

2 Brittany Ross Marie Etta 20.639

Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses no time


